
 
 

ST. TAMMANY PARISH 

ST. TAMMANY PARISH ZONING COMMISSION SUBMITTAL DEADLINES FOR 
CONDITIONAL USE, PLAN REVIEW AND ZONING CASES 2024 

 
Zoning Submission and 
Conditional Use/Plan Review 
Submission Deadline(s) 

Meeting Date (1st Tuesday, 
except as noted) 

Monday, November 13, 2023 Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
Monday, December 18, 2023 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 
Tuesday, January 16, 2023 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 
Monday, February 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
Monday, March 11, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 
Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 
Monday, June 10, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 
Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 
Monday, September 16, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 
Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

 
 
IMPORTANT NOTES: 

 

St. Tammany Parish Zoning Commission meetings are held on the first Tuesday of each month 
unless otherwise specified above (highlighted in bold). 

 
All submissions shall be due into the Office of the Department of Planning & Development on the 
aforementioned cut-off dates by no later than 11:30AM. 

 
Any submissions received after the prescribed dates and times shall be forwarded to the next regularly 
scheduled meeting of the St. Tammany Parish Zoning Commission. 

 
Cut-off dates are subject to change. Therefore, we strongly recommend that you contact this office to 
confirm the dates as shown above prior to filing your application. 

 
11/21/2023 



 

 

ST. TAMMANY PARISH PLANNING 

COMMISSION SUBMISSION DEADLINES & 

MEETING DATES 

Calendar 2023 

 
Planning 

Commission 

Meeting 

Tentative & Preliminary & Final 

Subdivisions 

Minor Sub & Resub, Text Changes, 

Entering Tammy Trace & 

Parish ROW 

 
Developmental 

Agreements 

 

Revocations 

Jan 9, 2024 Dec 8, 2023 Nov 6, 2023 Dec 4, 2023 

Feb 14, 2024 Jan 5, 2024  Dec 4, 2023 Jan 8, 2024 

March 18, 2024 Feb 9, 2024 Jan 8, 2024 Jan 29, 2024 

April 9, 2024 Mar 8, 2024 Jan 29, 2024 Feb 26, 2024 

May 14, 2024 April 5, 2024 Feb 26, 2024 April 1, 2024 

June 11, 2024 May 10, 2024 April 1, 2024 May 6, 2024 

July 9, 2024 June 7, 2024 May 6, 2024 June 3, 2024 

Aug 13, 2024 July 5, 2024 June 3, 2024 July 1, 2024 

Sept 10, 2024 Aug 9, 2024 July 1, 2024 Aug 5, 2024 

Oct 8, 2024 Sept 6, 2024 Aug 5, 2024 Sep 3, 2024 

Nov 12, 2024 Oct 4, 2024 Sep 3, 2024 Oct 7, 2024 

Dec 10, 2024 Nov 8, 2024 Oct 7, 2024 Nov 4, 2024 

Jan 14, 2025 Dec 6, 2024 Nov 4, 2024 Dec 2, 2024 

IMPORTANT NOTES: 
 

St. Tammany Parish Planning Commission meetings are held on the second Tuesday of each 

month unless otherwise specified above (highlighted in bold). 

 

All submissions shall be due into the Office of the Department of Planning & Development on the 

aforementioned cut-off dates by no later than 11:30AM. 

 
Any submissions received after the prescribed dates and times shall be forwarded to the next regularly 

scheduled meeting of the St. Tammany Parish Planning Commission. 

 

Cut-off dates are subject to change. Therefore, we strongly recommend that you contact this office to 

confirm the dates as shown above prior to filing your application. 
 
11/13/2023 



 
ST. TAMMANY PARISH 

MICHAEL B. COOPER 
PARISH PRESIDENT 

 
SUBMITTAL DEADLINES FOR BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT & MEETING DATES 

2024 

Submission Deadline Meeting Date 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Wednesday, January 3, 2024 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

Monday, December 30, 2024 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

 
IMPORTANT NOTE: Applications are due in the office of the Department of Planning & Development on the 
aforementioned deadline dates no later than 11:30 AM. Any application received after the deadline date and 
time will be scheduled for the next available meeting date. Board of Adjustment Meetings take place at 2PM, 
in the Council Chamber, 21490 Koop Drive, Mandeville, LA 70471. 

 
Deadlines are subject to change; therefore, please contact the Department of Planning & Development at  
(985)-898-2529 to confirm the deadlines. 
 

11/03/2023 
 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT 
P.O. BOX 628 | COVINGTON, LOUISIANA | 70434 | PLANNING@STPGOV.ORG | 985-898-2529 

WWW.STPGOV.ORG 

mailto:PLANNING@STPGOV.ORG
http://www.stpgov.org/
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